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2017  EBR East and West District Meets - 5/2/2017

Broadmoor High School
Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay East (6)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
APark Forest _______2

1) Anderson, Theonisha 2) Bryrant, Trinty
3) Paul, Deirea 4) Jackson, Jaleah

ASherwood _______3
1) Auzenne, Paris 2) Williams, Madisen
3) Coates, Jordan 4) Nwanze, Esther
5) Herd, Jayla 6) Carmouche', Alana

ACSAL _______4
1) Caldwell, DaJa 2) Coates, Reagen
3) Luster, Kennedy 4) Brown, Jakira
5) Pitts, Sandy 6) Cummings, Tayja

ABrookstown M _______5
1) Johnson, Daniria 2) Atkins, Zoe
3) Smith, D'Anshai 4) Williams, Aaliyah
5) Hardesty, Ja'Lynn 6) Casma, Charlysse

AWoodlawn (Ba _______6
1) Kamara, Mafata 2) Johnson, Mary katlynn
3) van, lancey 4) Jackson, Jerenie
5) Friendship, Dyimond 6) Rivera-chisolm, Arianna

ASoutheast _______7
1) Hawkins, Aaliyah 2) Washington, Allasia
3) Bell, Aynessia 4) Carney, Trinity
5) Adotta, Sicily 6) Lee, Kelsie

Event  2   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay East (7)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AWoodlawn (Ba _______1

1) Jones, Kyle 2) Muenyi, Evan
3) Graham, Derrick 4) Savage, Sydney
5) Manchester, Kendrick 6) Starks, Jarvis

ACSAL _______2
1) Shannon, Kevon 2) Gilbert, Jardin
3) Smith, Tyriee 4) Tennart, Cavarious
5) Stewart, Ty'Quawn 6) Nelson, Darren

ABrookstown M _______3
1) Thomas, Leandrew 2) Smith, Braedon
3) Harris, Lyriel 4) Profit, D'Myron
5) Curtis, Dewayne 6) Flowers, Edward

ASherwood _______4
1) John, Isaiah 2) Anders, Claiborne
3) Gaddi, Earl 4) Alexander, Larry
5) Simmons, Kyron 6) Caldwell, Damarcus

ASoutheast _______5
1) Butler, Elliot 2) Porter, Andra'
3) Conley, Cam'rn 4) Langley, Darin
5) Ross, Julyan 6) Arclese, Damaris

APark Forest _______6
1) Haynes, Malik 2) Garner, Theron
3) James, Anthony 4) Robinson, Michael

ABroadmoor _______7
1) Gayton, Kevin 2) McLemore, Jawaun
3) Dangerfield III, Raymond 4) Self, Lekendrick
5) LeBeuf, Gyron 6) Pye, Tavarious

Event  5   Girls 800 Meter Run East (10)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 1:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Park ForestGreenlee, Jhade _______1
Woodlawn (BaEdwards, Aniyah _______2
SherwoodEdomobi, Norah _______3
SherwoodHamilton, Grace _______4
Woodlawn (BaWilson, Timyra _______5
BroadmoorSmith, Ashley _______6
CSALBrown, Kodie _______7
Park ForestTate, Ayanna _______8
SoutheastJones, Layla _______9
CSALCaldwell, Kenyell _______10
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Broadmoor High School
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Event  6   Boys 800 Meter Run East (14)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 1:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Woodlawn (BaJones, Kyle _______1
Brookstown MThomas, Leandrew _______2
SoutheastLangley, Darin _______3
Brookstown MSmith, Daizyon _______4
SherwoodMadronado, Fredjulay _______5
Park ForestKnichens, Jaylon _______6
CSALWilliams, Ahmon _______7
BroadmoorPatterson, Dekayo _______8
Park ForestJustin, Brandon _______9
SherwoodSimmons, Kyron _______10
BroadmoorNiasse, Falilou _______11
CSALCotton, Jeramy _______12
SoutheastHamilton, Caleb _______13
Woodlawn (BaDiaz, Jefferson _______14

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Dash East (14)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 1:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
SherwoodAuzenne, Paris _______2
BroadmoorBattley, Brianna _______3
Park ForestAnderson, Theonisha _______4
CSALCummings, Tayja _______5
SoutheastCarney, Trinity _______6
Woodlawn (BaJackson, Jerenie _______7
Brookstown MJohnson, Daniria _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Park ForestJackson, Jaleah _______2
SherwoodNwanze, Esther _______3
Woodlawn (BaKamara, Mafata _______4
CSALCoates, Reagen _______5
BroadmoorHarrison, Keva _______6
SoutheastLee, Kelsie _______7
Brookstown MRoss, Madison _______8

Event  10   Boys 100 Meter Dash East (13)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 1:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Brookstown MMoss, Levon _______2
Park ForestRobinson, Michael _______3
CSALMatthews III, Levi _______4
Woodlawn (BaSavage, Sydney _______5
SherwoodNorman, Drevion _______6
BroadmoorBrown, Jarcobi _______7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
SoutheastButler, Elliot _______2
BroadmoorDangerfield III, Raymond _______3
Brookstown MCurtis, Dewayne _______4
SherwoodDaigre, Jalen _______5
CSALSmith, Tyriee _______6
Woodlawn (BaGraham, Derrick _______7
Park ForestHaynes, Malik _______8

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash East (11)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 1:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Woodlawn (BaWilson, Timyra _______1
BroadmoorSmith, Ashley _______2
SoutheastAllen, Kayla _______3
Park ForestWilliams, Silecia _______4
Park ForestTate, Ayanna _______5
SoutheastKing, Kindall _______6
SherwoodHamilton, Grace _______7
SherwoodHerd, Jayla _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Brookstown MCasma, Charlysse _______3
Brookstown MHolmes, Trinity _______4
Woodlawn (Bavan, lancey _______5

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash East (14)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 1:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BroadmoorGayton, Kevin _______1
SherwoodPride, Herman _______2
CSALNelson, Darren _______3
Park ForestTrusclair, Daren _______4
Woodlawn (BaWashington, Caleb _______5
SoutheastLangley, Darin _______6
Brookstown MSmith, Daizyon _______7
CSALGilbert, Jardin _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Brookstown MThomas, Leandrew _______2
BroadmoorWooden, Thomas _______3
SoutheastLeggins, Joshua _______4
Woodlawn (BaGraham, Derrick _______5
Park ForestHarrison, Dewon _______6
SherwoodDotson, Amir _______7
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Event  17   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay East (7)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACSAL _______1

1) Caldwell, DaJa 2) Coates, Reagen
3) Payton, Tromiyah 4) Brown, Jakira
5) Hay, Kerstin

ABroadmoor _______2
1) Battley, Brianna 2) Harrison, Keva
3) Dickerson, Saniah 4) Winnfield, Keanna
5) Jones, Dessalynn 6) Route, Talasia

ASoutheast _______3
1) Hawkins, Aaliyah 2) Washington, Allasia
3) Bell, Aynessia 4) Carney, Trinity
5) Adotta, Sicily 6) Sanders, Priness-Gabrielle

ABrookstown M _______4
1) Ross, Madison 2) Hardesty, Ja'Lynn
3) Atkins, Zoe 4) Smith, D'Anshai
5) Johnson, Daniria 6) White, Quiara

APark Forest _______5
1) Anderson, Theonisha 2) Paul, Deirea
3) Williams, Silecia 4) Jackson, Jaleah

ASherwood _______6
1) Auzenne, Paris 2) Williams, Madisen
3) Coates, Jordan 4) Nwanze, Esther
5) Reado, Sinsonte

AWoodlawn (Ba _______7
1) Kamara, Mafata 2) Friendship, Dyimond
3) Williams, Jordan 4) Jackson, Jerenie
5) Johnson, Mary katlynn 6) Hughes, Azriel

Event  18   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay East (7)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASoutheast _______1

1) Butler, Elliot 2) Conley, Cam'rn
3) Arclese, Damaris 4) Porter, Andra'
5) Ross, Julyan 6) Langley, Darin

ACSAL _______2
1) Smith, Tyriee 2) Shannon, Kevon
3) Gilbert, Jardin 4) Tennart, Cavarious
5) Matthews III, Levi

ABroadmoor _______3
1) Brown, Jarcobi 2) Dangerfield III, Raymond
3) LeBeuf, Gyron 4) McLemore, Jawaun
5) Pye, Tavarious 6) Self, Lekendrick

ASherwood _______4
1) Daigre, Jalen 2) Caldwell, Damarcus
3) Martinez, Seth 4) Norman, Drevion
5) Faulk, Cameron 6) Johnson, Jacoby

APark Forest _______5
1) Haynes, Malik 2) James, Anthony
3) Garner, Theron 4) Robinson, Michael

AWoodlawn (Ba _______6
1) James, Trentin 2) Muenyi, Evan
3) Graham, Derrick 4) Savage, Sydney
5) Manchester, Kendrick

ABrookstown M _______7
1) Curtis, Dewayne 2) Profit, D'Myron
3) Smith, Braedon 4) Moss, Levon
5) Harris, Lyriel 6) Smith, Daizyon

Event  21   Girls 1600 Meter Run East (4)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 1:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SherwoodLinton, Allison _______1
Woodlawn (BaParham, Lily _______2
SherwoodMitchen, Lenora _______3
Woodlawn (BaPardo, Mildre _______4
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Event  22   Boys 1600 Meter Run East (11)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 1:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SherwoodMartinez, Seth _______1
CSALLeonard, Treylon _______2
Brookstown MCerda, Marqudric _______3
SherwoodJohnson, Jacoby _______4
CSALEarly, Christian _______5
BroadmoorDavis, Sontonny _______6
Brookstown MHaynes, Andre _______7
SoutheastFord, Larance _______8
Woodlawn (BaPickering, Dylan _______9
Woodlawn (BaRoquemore, Jack _______10
Park ForestRichard, Jekeydrick _______11

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash East (14)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 1:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Brookstown MHardesty, Ja'Lynn _______2
Woodlawn (BaJackson, Jerenie _______3
Park ForestBryrant, Trinty _______4
BroadmoorWinnfield, Keanna _______5
CSALJohnson, Shymerria _______6
SherwoodCoates, Jordan _______7
SoutheastBell, Aynessia _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
SoutheastSanders, Priness-Gabrielle _______2
Park ForestJones, Kalee _______3
SherwoodNwanze, Esther _______4
Brookstown MWhite, Quiara _______5
CSALPitts, Sandy _______6
BroadmoorJones, Dessalynn _______7
Woodlawn (BaKamara, Mafata _______8

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash East (13)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 1:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
SoutheastRoss, Julyan _______2
Park ForestJames, Anthony _______3
Woodlawn (BaSavage, Sydney _______4
CSALGilbert, Jardin _______5
SherwoodAlexander, Larry _______6
BroadmoorDangerfield III, Raymond _______7
Brookstown MMoss, Levon _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
SherwoodAnders, Claiborne _______2
BroadmoorMcLemore, Jawaun _______3
Woodlawn (BaManchester, Kendrick _______4
CSALShannon, Kevon _______5
Brookstown MSmith, Braedon _______6
Park ForestGarner, Theron _______7

Event  29   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay East (6)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABrookstown M _______2

1) Casma, Charlysse 2) Atkins, Zoe
3) Smith, D'Anshai 4) Williams, Aaliyah
5) Askins, Janet 6) Johnson, Kirstin

APark Forest _______3
1) Jones, Kalee 2) Tate, Ayanna
3) Paul, Deirea 4) Williams, Silecia

AWoodlawn (Ba _______4
1) Peters, Makayla 2) van, lancey
3) Jackson, Laurin 4) Rivera-chisolm, Arianna
5) Wilson, Timyra 6) Friendship, Dyimond

ASherwood _______5
1) Edomobi, Norah 2) Carmouche', Alana
3) Hamilton, Grace 4) Herd, Jayla
5) Williams, Madisen

ASoutheast _______6
1) Jones, Layla 2) Wilkins, Tonia
3) Arclese, Anijah 4) Adotta, Sicily
5) Allen, Kayla 6) King, Kindall

ACSAL _______7
1) Caldwell, DaJa 2) Luster, Kennedy
3) Caldwell, Kenyell 4) Brown, Jakira
5) Brown, Kodie 6) Coates, Reagen
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Event  30   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay East (7)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABrookstown M _______1

1) Profit, D'Myron 2) Thomas, Leandrew
3) Harris, Lyriel 4) Smith, Daizyon
5) Moore, Darren 6) Cerda, Marqudric

ABroadmoor _______2
1) McLemore, Jawaun 2) Gayton, Kevin
3) Wooden, Thomas 4) LeBeuf, Gyron
5) Niasse, Falilou

ASoutheast _______3
1) Ford, Larance 2) Leggins, Joshua
3) Winn, Jalen 4) Conley, Cam'rn
5) Langley, Darin 6) Porter, Andra'

ASherwood _______4
1) Smith, Kole 2) Caldwell, Damarcus
3) Fowler, Dwight 4) Gaddi, Earl
5) Simmons, Kyron 6) Daigre, Jalen

ACSAL _______5
1) Cotton, Jeramy 2) Nelson, Darren
3) Tennart, Cavarious 4) Shannon, Kevon
5) Leonard, Treylon 6) Carmel, Timothy

APark Forest _______6
1) Tran, Sang 2) Richard, Jekeydrick
3) Haynes, Malik 4) Trusclair, Daren

AWoodlawn (Ba _______7
1) Watson, Mason 2) Forcell, Djuan
3) Washington, Caleb 4) Jones, Kyle
5) Cook, Brandon

Event  33   Girls Long Jump East (10)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 3:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
BroadmoorHarrison, Keva _______1
Brookstown MRoss, Madison _______2
SherwoodWilliams, Madisen _______3
Brookstown MWhite, Quiara _______4
BroadmoorJones, Dessalynn _______5
Woodlawn (BaFriendship, Dyimond _______6
Woodlawn (BaCook, Ariyana _______7
SherwoodReado, Sinsonte _______8
Park ForestJones, Kalee _______9
Park ForestAnderson, Theonisha _______10

Event  34   Boys Long Jump East (12)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 3:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Woodlawn (BaForcell, Djuan _______1
SherwoodPride, Herman _______2
CSALCook, Trent _______3
BroadmoorWooden, Thomas _______4
CSALSmart, Marlon _______5
Brookstown MSmith, Daizyon _______6
Woodlawn (BaDupre, Jordan _______7
BroadmoorSelf, Lekendrick _______8
SherwoodAlexander, Larry _______9
Brookstown MMoore, Darren _______10
Park ForestTran, Sang _______11
Park ForestRobinson, Michael _______12

Event  37   Girls Shot Put East (11)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 3:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Woodlawn (BaHarris, Tykeira _______1
Brookstown MHolmes, Trinity _______2
CSALStewart, Myracle _______3
SherwoodAndrews, Ki'Andra _______4
CSALNelson, April _______5
Woodlawn (BaDuhe, K'Ylen _______6
BroadmoorTrackling, Faith _______7
Brookstown MVincent, Katelyn _______8
SherwoodGuy, Laila _______9
SoutheastTriplett, Char'Juan _______10
BroadmoorHugley, Mikayla _______11

Event  38   Boys Shot Put East (12)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 3:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
BroadmoorPearson, Gerald _______1
CSALNelson, Darren _______2
Brookstown MCurtis, Dewayne _______3
Brookstown MCage, Brice _______4
SherwoodAnders, Claiborne _______5
SherwoodFaulk, Cameron _______6
Woodlawn (BaSant, Matthew _______7
Woodlawn (BaBoykins, Jarell _______8
BroadmoorJoseph, Donovan _______9
CSALMosby, Donovan _______10
Park ForestRice, Jahrri _______11
Park ForestBell, Michael _______12
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Event  41   Girls High Jump East (3)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 3:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SherwoodAuzenne, Paris _______1
Park ForestTate, Ayanna _______2
SherwoodReado, Sinsonte _______3

Event  42   Boys High Jump East (10)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 3:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SherwoodPride, Herman _______1
Woodlawn (BaBowman, Jalen _______2
CSALBeard, Treyvean _______3
Brookstown MMoore, Darren _______4
SherwoodMadronado, Fredjulay _______5
CSALWright, Gicole _______6
Woodlawn (BaCook, Brandon _______7
Brookstown MMoss, Levon _______8
Park ForestJames, Anthony _______9
Park ForestTran, Sang _______10

Event  45   Girls Discus Throw East (9)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 3:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SoutheastTriplett, Char'Juan _______1
Woodlawn (BaDuhe, K'Ylen _______2
CSALNelson, April _______3
BroadmoorHugley, Mikayla _______4
CSALStewart, Myracle _______5
Woodlawn (BaBossier, Rayne _______6
BroadmoorTrackling, Faith _______7
SherwoodAndrews, Ki'Andra _______8
SherwoodGuy, Laila _______9

Event  46   Boys Discus Throw East (12)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 3:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Brookstown MCurtis, Dewayne _______1
CSALMosby, Donovan _______2
Woodlawn (BaBowman, Jalen _______3
BroadmoorWooden, Thomas _______4
BroadmoorJoseph, Donovan _______5
SherwoodFaulk, Cameron _______6
Brookstown MCage, Brice _______7
Woodlawn (BaBoykins, Jarell _______8
SherwoodJohn, Isaiah _______9
CSALSingleton, Roshaad _______10
Park ForestBell, Michael _______11
Park ForestRice, Jahrri _______12

Event  49   Girls Triple Jump East (5)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 3:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SherwoodReado, Sinsonte _______1
Woodlawn (BaWhite, Taylar _______2
Brookstown MWhite, Quiara _______3
Brookstown MRoss, Madison _______4
SherwoodWilliams, Nyla _______5

Event  50   Boys Triple Jump East (9)

Tuesday 5/2/2017 - 3:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SherwoodJohn, Isaiah _______1
CSALSmart, Marlon _______2
SherwoodMadronado, Fredjulay _______3
Brookstown MLewis, Uriah _______4
CSALCook, Trent _______5
Woodlawn (BaForcell, Djuan _______6
Brookstown MChew, Christan _______7
Woodlawn (BaDupre, Jordan _______8
Park ForestGarner, Theron _______9


